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Quays & Garrons Pool

Sunday, May 15, 2011 ~ Sunday, May 22, 2011

ASA East_London_SE Regional Shared Age
Group Competition

Detailed Results

Southampton/Southend

5.3.0.3

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 11:13 PM,  Monday, May 23, 2011

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D Platform

Emily Martin -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 54.20  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 84.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 114.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Maddie Davies -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 18.40 41.65  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 66.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 102.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Kinnard -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 44.00  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 70.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 100.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Phoebe Cartwright -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 46.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 73.80  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 99.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Aimee Coppin -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 41.75  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 65.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 98.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellen Morrow -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 43.30  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 65.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 89.00  Reverse Dive

Charlotte Lemon -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 5 1.3 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 12.35 12.35  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 12.35 1Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 40.10  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 64.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D Platform

William Osborne -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

401C 5 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 60.95  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 94.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 37.40 131.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D Platform

Owen Harrison -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

103B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 20.40 20.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 52.70  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 89.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 40.00 129.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Robbie Brodie -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 86.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 39.60 126.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Brandon Foster -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

201B 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 52.00  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 77.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 110.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Harrison Williams -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 48.75  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   10.0 22.00 70.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 110.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Hufton -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 46.25  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 72.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 31.90 104.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Theo Barnes -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401C 5 1.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 12.60 12.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 39.60  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 66.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 97.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Liam  Morrell-Phillips  -- Beaumont Diving Academy 8

101B 5 1.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 40.80  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 68.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 20.40 88.40  Armstand Somersault

Dylan Lakeman-Brown -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 5 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 19.50 41.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.5 16.80 58.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 80.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Tyler Lane -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   10.0 15.00 36.60  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 58.30  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 79.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C Platform

Grace May -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 57.75  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 93.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C Platform

105B 5 2.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 142.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 195.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Portia Angove -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 60.05  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 98.05  Reverse Dive

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 52.65 150.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   13.0 33.80 184.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rosy May Trewin-Marshall -- Cambridge Dive Team 2

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 65.95  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 94.85  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 133.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   15.0 30.00 163.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Royes -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 58.50  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 86.25  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 117.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 156.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Francesca Doran -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 58.35  Inward Dive

600A 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 84.60  Armstand Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 117.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 152.60  Armstand Somersault

Amy Pritchard -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 55.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 81.90  Back Dive

5132D 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 111.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 136.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Madeleine Angell -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 59.40  Armstand Somersault

301B 7.5 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 86.95  Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 122.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0   3.0 7.20 130.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Katya Sheath -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101B 5 1.3 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 42.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 67.75  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 94.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 33.00 127.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amey Adams -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 44.25  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 63.00  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 22.95 85.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 124.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls C Platform

Abbie Baker -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (10)

103B 5 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.55  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 78.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 104.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0   7.5 20.25 124.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Robyn Wooldridge -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101B 5 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 40.50  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 63.00  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 88.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 118.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Annie Thomas -- Beaumont Diving Academy 10

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 24.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 21.75 46.40  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 69.60  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 91.20  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 16.15 107.35  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C Platform

Lewys Oakley -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 33.30  Armstand Somersault

201B 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 65.30  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 99.50  Reverse Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 146.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 48.60 194.90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Nick Egg -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 71.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 96.10  Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 34.80 130.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 52.65 183.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Max Cott -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (3)

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 102.35  Back Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 31.20 133.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 39.15 172.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Scott Palmer -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 57.65  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 33.00 90.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 42.00 132.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.0 36.00 168.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Graham -- Southampton Diving Academy 3

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 44.10 75.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 104.10  Back Dive

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.5 30.00 134.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0   8.0 21.60 155.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C Platform

Ben Carman -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 20.00 50.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 76.10  Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 113.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 151.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

John Kerr -- Luton Kingfishers Diving Team 5

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 49.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 78.65  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 104.25  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 133.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Thomas Wrightson -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 7.5 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 18.70 40.30  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 68.20  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 34.10 102.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0   7.0 14.00 116.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m Springboard

Rosie Cardoe -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 35.20 69.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 104.90  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 139.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 179.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5   11.5 23.00 202.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 243.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mollie James -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (2)

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 30.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 63.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 97.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 136.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 26.25 162.65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 191.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 229.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Lewis -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 59.55  Back Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 95.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 124.15  Reverse Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.5   13.0 27.30 151.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 35.65 187.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 229.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Summer-Jasmine Sweeney -- Beaumont Diving Academy 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 85.90  Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 129.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 165.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 193.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 32.55 225.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m Springboard

Isobel Ruff -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 62.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 94.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 122.65  Inward Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 157.85  Forward Double Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 184.20  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 218.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Phoenix Page -- Beaumont Diving Academy 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 67.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 90.15  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 120.75  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.0 26.00 146.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 175.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 209.35  Forward Double Somersault

Eleanor Phillips -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 57.60  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 83.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 115.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 142.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5   13.0 27.30 169.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 202.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alice Clarke -- Cambridge Dive Team 7

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 49.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 78.60  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 102.40  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 128.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 29.00 157.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 187.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Katie Pritchard -- Beaumont Diving Academy 8

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 53.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 24.65 78.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 105.45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 128.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 25.60 154.15  Reverse Somersault

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5   9.0 19.80 173.95  Forward Double Somersault

Daisy Sutherland-Young -- Beaumont Diving Academy 9

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 52.05  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 21.60 73.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 20.80 94.45  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5   10.0 22.00 116.45  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 142.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 165.35  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 1m Springboard

Lucy Hughes -- Cambridge Dive Team 10

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 27.00  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 49.75  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 69.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 89.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 115.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 30.80 146.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 164.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m Springboard

Daniel Gorsuch -- Havering Cormorants Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 28.80 58.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 34.85 93.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 127.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 35.00 162.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 28.35 190.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.5 25.20 216.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ben Page -- Dacorum Diving Club 2

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 57.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 83.45  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 119.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 153.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.0 33.00 186.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 28.80 215.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ryan Bartlett -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 23.80 23.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.0 24.00 47.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0   14.5 24.65 72.45  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 102.45  Inward Dive

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 142.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 35.65 177.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 31.90 209.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Alex Carrier -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 34.10 60.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 25.50 85.95  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 109.15  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 29.70 138.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 31.20 170.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 28.00 198.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Adam Abbott -- Waltham Forest DC 5

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0   12.5 21.25 21.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 47.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   10.5 17.85 65.50  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 95.10  Inward Somersault

202B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 115.90  Back Somersault

5122D 1 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 142.50  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

302C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 165.70  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 1m Springboard

Harry Hunter -- Amersham Swimming club 6

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   10.5 17.85 38.15  Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   13.5 20.25 58.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 80.10  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 20.90 101.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 28.90 129.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5   10.0 21.00 150.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m Springboard

Holly Lewis -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 70.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 38.00 108.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 36.75 145.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 44.55 190.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 233.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 48.00 281.30  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Mollie James -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 73.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 110.25  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 146.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 184.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 232.65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

305C 3 2.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 26.60 259.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Rosie Cardoe -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 36.90 67.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 98.65  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 32.20 130.85  Inward Dive

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 175.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 36.00 211.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 254.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isobel Ruff -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 4

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 62.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 99.05  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 128.45  Inward Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 168.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 34.00 202.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 37.05 239.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Phillips -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 59.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 95.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 31.00 126.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 162.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 205.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 30.80 236.20  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls B 3m Springboard

Summer-Jasmine Sweeney -- Beaumont Diving Academy 6

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 60.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 19.95 80.25  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 118.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 155.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 28.60 184.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 231.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Phoenix Page -- Beaumont Diving Academy 7

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 32.55 58.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 28.60 86.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 17.10 103.85  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 137.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5   9.0 18.90 156.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 189.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alice Clarke -- Cambridge Dive Team 8

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 23.80 48.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 25.20 73.75  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 95.85  Inward Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 24.70 120.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   8.0 16.00 136.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 170.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daisy Sutherland-Young -- Beaumont Diving Academy 9

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 21.60 21.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 43.30  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 21.60 64.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5   8.0 14.40 79.30  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 23.10 102.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 26.60 129.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5   7.5 14.25 143.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m Springboard

Ryan Bartlett -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 63.80  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 101.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 139.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 45.60 185.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.0 39.20 224.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 267.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Daniel Gorsuch -- Havering Cormorants Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 30.60 57.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 35.15 92.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 42.00 134.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 170.95  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 39.60 210.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 47.25 257.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys B 3m Springboard

Ben Page -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 64.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 95.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 128.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 19.80 148.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 183.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 226.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Alex Carrier -- Beaumont Diving Academy 4

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 29.40 56.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 85.10  Reverse Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 114.80  Back Dive

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 147.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 185.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 36.75 221.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Harry Hunter -- Amersham Swimming club 5

101A 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 21.85 45.85  Reverse Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 71.35  Back Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 16.90 88.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 118.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 141.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 27.00 168.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Adam Abbott -- Waltham Forest DC 6

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 24.50 53.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 79.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0   9.0 17.10 96.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.0 28.50 124.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   13.5 21.60 146.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 18.90 165.20  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m Springboard

Georgia Ward -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 33.75 61.05  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 103.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 132.30  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 35.70 168.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.5 39.60 207.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 51.75 259.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 298.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ellie  Osborne -- Southend Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 66.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 100.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.0   10.0 15.00 115.85  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 153.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 42.00 195.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 33.00 228.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 275.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 1m Springboard

Louise Popkin -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5   13.5 22.95 22.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 26.35 49.30  Reverse Dive

5331D 1 2.2 1.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.0   6.5 14.30 63.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 85.20  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 20.25 105.45  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 138.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 23.00 161.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   11.5 24.15 185.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 1m Springboard

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 34.40 67.55  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 33.75 101.30  Inward Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 126.80  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 44.00 170.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 204.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 48.30 252.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.5 51.60 304.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Connor Gardner -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 63.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 30.60 94.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 118.75  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 34.65 153.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 200.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 237.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 33.75 271.35  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Matthew Pipe -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.0 25.20 25.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 55.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 80.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 20.40 101.00  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 122.70  Inward Dive

403C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 145.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 29.00 174.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 207.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 3m Springboard

Georgia Ward -- Crystal Palace Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 62.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 95.85  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 38.85 134.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 173.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 33.60 207.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 54.60 261.90  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 46.80 308.70  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls A 3m Springboard

Ellie  Osborne -- Southend Diving 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 58.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 92.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 128.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 39.00 167.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 30.00 197.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 44.55 242.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 42.00 284.50  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Louise Popkin -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   14.0 26.60 50.60  Reverse Dive

5331D 3 2.1 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.5 2.0   8.0 16.80 67.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 97.10  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 126.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 159.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   11.0 25.30 184.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.0 24.20 209.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys A 3m Springboard

Ryan Strudwick -- Southampton Diving Academy (guest) (1)

103B 3 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 42.30 79.10  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 45.15 124.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 161.30  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 200.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 245.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 278.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 47.25 325.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Connor Gardner -- Star Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 34.20 63.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 98.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 31.50 129.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 160.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 37.20 197.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5   11.0 29.70 227.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.5   9.0 25.20 252.75  Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Matthew Pipe -- Albatross Diving Club Reading 2

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 24.00 24.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 48.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 18.20 66.20  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5   17.0 30.60 96.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 123.40  Reverse Dive

303C 3 2.0 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0   8.5 17.00 140.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 25.65 166.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5   12.5 27.50 193.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults


